
座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W124-1 -97229.861 -3085.435

W124-2 -97231.289 -3088.072

W124-3 -97269.400 -3099.400

W124-4 -97272.040 -3097.975

W124-5 -97304.444 -2988.961

W124-6 -97303.016 -2986.323

W124-7 -97264.908 -2974.976

W124-8 -97262.269 -2976.405

W124-21 -97285.163 -3053.826

W124-22 -97288.473 -3042.692

W124-23 -97291.782 -3031.558

W124-24 -97295.092 -3020.423

W124-25 -97298.401 -3009.289

W124-26 -97301.711 -2998.155

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W124-28 -97283.957 -2980.648

W124-30 -97245.786 -3031.859

W124-31 -97242.983 -3041.288

W124-32 -97264.069 -3047.556

W124-33 -97266.871 -3038.126

W124-34 -97267.378 -3036.421

W124-36 -97270.688 -3025.287

W124-37 -97273.997 -3014.153

W124-38 -97277.307 -3003.019

W124-39 -97280.617 -2991.885

W124-44 -97248.236 -3023.615

W124-45 -97269.322 -3029.882

W124-52 -97257.810 -2991.407

W124-53 -97255.474 -2999.267

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W124-54 -97253.023 -3007.511

W124-55 -97250.573 -3015.755

W124-56 -97271.658 -3022.022

W124-57 -97274.109 -3013.779

W124-58 -97276.559 -3005.535

W124-59 -97278.896 -2997.675

W124-60 -97268.448 -2994.569

W124-61 -97273.511 -2977.538
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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W124-1 2115.46

㎡W124-2-1 189.18

㎡W124-2-2 180.38

㎡W124-2-3 189.18

㎡W124-2-4 189.18

㎡W124-2-5 180.38

㎡W124-2-6 194.96

㎡W124-2-7 193.63

㎡W124-4-1 255.62

㎡W124-4-2 255.62

㎡W124-4-3 255.62

㎡W124-4-4 255.62

㎡W124-4-5 255.62

㎡W124-4-6 255.62

㎡W124-6 216.39

㎡合計 5182.46
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-1

W124-31 -97242.983 55.302 -3041.288 -31.609 -168190.786687 3073727.856125 286-33-16 90-00-00 46.056

W124-1 -97229.861 11.694 -3085.435 -46.784 -36080.094135 4548804.734048 241-33-16 135-00-00 3.000

W124-2 -97231.289 -39.540 -3088.072 -13.966 122101.627014 1357911.146116 196-33-16 135-00-00 39.759

W124-3 -97269.400 -40.750 -3099.400 -9.903 126301.917774 963292.594944 151-38-08 135-04-52 3.000

W124-4 -97272.040 -15.763 -3097.975 45.575 48832.536622 -4433126.561294 106-33-16 134-55-08 46.059

W124-21 -97285.163 29.057 -3053.826 56.687 -88734.264586 -5514840.705942 16-33-16 90-00-00 44.004

合計 倍面積

面  積

4230.936002 -4230.936002 181.878

2115.4680011 2115.4680011



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-2-1

W124-30 -97245.786 -18.635 -3031.859 -14.511 56499.184416 1411166.612039 196-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-33 -97266.871 -23.536 -3038.126 1.976 71505.343298 -192208.767514 106-33-16 90-00-00 8.600

W124-45 -97269.322 18.635 -3029.882 14.511 -56462.359523 -1411508.150954 16-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-44 -97248.236 23.536 -3023.615 -1.976 -71163.804382 192171.942621 286-33-16 90-00-00 8.600

合計 倍面積

面  積

378.363808 -378.363808 61.194

189.1819042 189.1819042



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-2-2

W124-44 -97248.236 -18.749 -3023.615 -14.128 56690.249732 1373905.940064 196-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-45 -97269.322 -23.422 -3029.882 1.593 70965.916179 -154909.298666 106-33-16 90-00-00 8.200

W124-56 -97271.658 18.749 -3022.022 14.128 -56660.390166 -1374236.841997 16-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-55 -97250.573 23.422 -3015.755 -1.593 -70635.014246 154879.439099 286-33-16 90-00-00 8.200

合計 倍面積

面  積

360.761499 -360.761499 60.394

180.3807500 180.3807500



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-2-3

W124-55 -97250.573 -18.635 -3015.755 -14.511 56199.085113 1411236.069102 196-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-56 -97271.658 -23.536 -3022.022 1.976 71126.321372 -192218.226906 106-33-16 90-00-00 8.600

W124-57 -97274.109 18.635 -3013.779 14.511 -56162.260220 -1411577.608016 16-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-54 -97253.023 23.536 -3007.511 -1.976 -70784.782458 192181.402013 286-33-16 90-00-00 8.600

合計 倍面積

面  積

378.363806 -378.363806 61.194

189.1819034 189.1819034



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-2-4

W124-54 -97253.023 -18.635 -3007.511 -14.511 56045.462056 1411271.627878 196-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-57 -97274.109 -23.536 -3013.779 1.976 70932.297197 -192223.069248 106-33-16 90-00-00 8.600

W124-58 -97276.559 18.635 -3005.535 14.511 -56008.637163 -1411613.166792 16-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-53 -97255.474 23.536 -2999.267 -1.976 -70590.758283 192186.244355 286-33-16 90-00-00 8.600

合計 倍面積

面  積

378.363806 -378.363806 61.194

189.1819034 189.1819034



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-2-5

W124-53 -97255.474 -18.749 -2999.267 -14.128 56233.751839 1374008.186525 196-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-58 -97276.559 -23.422 -3005.535 1.593 70395.645681 -154920.824809 106-33-16 90-00-00 8.200

W124-59 -97278.896 18.749 -2997.675 14.128 -56203.892272 -1374339.088458 16-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-52 -97257.810 23.422 -2991.407 -1.593 -70064.743748 154890.965242 286-33-16 90-00-00 8.200

合計 倍面積

面  積

360.761499 -360.761499 60.394

180.3807499 180.3807499



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-2-6

W124-52 -97257.810 -6.179 -2991.407 -18.164 18482.689593 1766631.344657 196-33-16 90-00-00 11.098

W124-60 -97268.448 -15.701 -2994.569 13.869 47016.349347 -1349054.117449 106-33-16 90-00-00 17.768

W124-61 -97273.511 3.540 -2977.538 19.593 -10541.125121 -1905871.862302 16-34-50 90-01-34 8.976

W124-7 -97264.908 11.241 -2974.976 1.133 -33442.156690 -110193.338195 331-34-03 134-59-13 3.000

W124-8 -97262.269 7.098 -2976.405 -16.431 -21125.825593 1598098.041752 286-33-16 134-59-13 15.651

合計 倍面積

面  積

389.931536 -389.931536 56.493

194.9657682 194.9657682



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-2-7

W124-60 -97268.448 -5.385 -2994.569 -20.137 16125.887173 1958695.907162 196-33-16 90-00-00 10.899

W124-59 -97278.896 -15.509 -2997.675 13.921 46490.157834 -1354240.085080 106-33-16 90-00-00 17.763

W124-28 -97283.957 5.385 -2980.648 20.137 -16050.920832 -1959008.206859 16-34-50 90-01-34 10.899

W124-61 -97273.511 15.509 -2977.538 -13.921 -46177.858136 1354165.118739 286-33-16 89-58-26 17.768

合計 倍面積

面  積

387.266038 -387.266038 57.329

193.6330192 193.6330192



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-4-1

W124-26 -97301.711 -23.827 -2998.155 2.924 71438.296166 -284507.138044 106-33-16 90-00-00 9.592

W124-5 -97304.444 -1.304 -2988.961 11.833 3899.024093 -1151361.508520 61-34-03 135-00-47 3.000

W124-6 -97303.016 20.487 -2986.323 8.313 -61181.607326 -808877.467193 16-34-50 135-00-47 19.886

W124-28 -97283.957 22.399 -2980.648 -5.562 -66763.348830 541123.301492 286-33-16 89-58-26 11.723

W124-39 -97280.617 -17.754 -2991.885 -17.507 53118.877899 1703111.570263 196-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

合計 倍面積

面  積

511.242003 -511.242003 66.208

255.6210017 255.6210017



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-4-2

W124-25 -97298.401 -24.404 -3009.289 4.864 73438.859408 -473248.974745 106-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-26 -97301.711 17.785 -2998.155 17.404 -53321.806843 -1693479.310304 16-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

W124-39 -97280.617 24.404 -2991.885 -4.864 -73014.121121 473162.471033 286-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-38 -97277.307 -17.785 -3003.019 -17.404 53408.310555 1693054.572017 196-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

合計 倍面積

面  積

511.241998 -511.241998 67.246

255.6209993 255.6209993



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-4-3

W124-24 -97295.092 -24.404 -3020.423 4.864 73710.577901 -473232.877249 106-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-25 -97298.401 17.785 -3009.289 17.404 -53519.826350 -1693421.708810 16-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

W124-38 -97277.307 24.404 -3003.019 -4.864 -73285.839614 473146.373538 286-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-37 -97273.997 -17.785 -3014.153 -17.404 53606.330062 1692996.970523 196-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

合計 倍面積

面  積

511.241998 -511.241998 67.246

255.6209993 255.6209993



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-4-4

W124-23 -97291.782 -24.404 -3031.558 4.864 73982.296397 -473216.789483 106-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-24 -97295.092 17.785 -3020.423 17.404 -53717.845855 -1693364.107317 16-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

W124-37 -97273.997 24.404 -3014.153 -4.864 -73557.558110 473130.285770 286-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-36 -97270.688 -17.785 -3025.287 -17.404 53804.349568 1692939.369030 196-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

合計 倍面積

面  積

511.242000 -511.242000 67.246

255.6210002 255.6210002



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-4-5

W124-22 -97288.473 -24.404 -3042.692 4.864 74254.014892 -473200.691988 106-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-23 -97291.782 17.785 -3031.558 17.404 -53915.865361 -1693306.505823 16-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

W124-36 -97270.688 24.404 -3025.287 -4.864 -73829.276605 473114.188275 286-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-34 -97267.378 -17.785 -3036.421 -17.404 54002.369075 1692881.767536 196-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

合計 倍面積

面  積

511.242000 -511.242000 67.246

255.6210002 255.6210002



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-4-6

W124-34 -97267.378 24.404 -3036.421 -4.864 -74100.995101 473098.090779 286-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-32 -97264.069 -17.785 -3047.556 -17.404 54200.388581 1692824.166043 196-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

W124-21 -97285.163 -24.404 -3053.826 4.864 74525.733388 -473184.594492 106-33-16 90-00-00 11.616

W124-22 -97288.473 17.785 -3042.692 17.404 -54113.884868 -1693248.904330 16-33-16 90-00-00 22.007

合計 倍面積

面  積

511.242000 -511.242000 67.246

255.6210002 255.6210002



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W124-6

W124-30 -97245.786 23.888 -3031.859 -3.162 -72426.398804 307471.988396 286-33-16 90-00-00 9.837

W124-31 -97242.983 -18.283 -3041.288 -15.697 55603.009735 1526427.509670 196-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

W124-32 -97264.069 -23.888 -3047.556 3.162 72801.376875 -307529.794743 106-33-16 90-00-00 9.837

W124-33 -97266.871 18.283 -3038.126 15.697 -55545.203388 -1526802.487741 16-33-16 90-00-00 21.997

合計 倍面積

面  積

432.784417 -432.784417 63.668

216.3922088 216.3922088


